
J. Sterling Morton West High School

Student Support  
Contact Information

Student Support Team - Social Workers and Psychologists Office
Mike McGreevy - Assistant Principal of Student Services - mmcgreevy@jsmorton.org

Brian Manjarrez - BARR Coordinator - bmanjarrez@jsmorton.org

Kathleen Carnahan - Social Worker - kcarnahan@jsmorton.org

Amanda Ollerer - Social Worker - aollerer@jsmorton.org

Katherine Hynes - Social Worker - khynes@jsmorton.org

Kaitlin Flanigan - Social Worker - kflanigan@jsmorton.org

Jiana Quimson-Baez - Social Worker - jquimsonbaez@jsmorton.org

Maria Vlantis - Psychologist - mvlantis@jsmorton.org

Jeanette Hammond - Psychologist - jhammond@jsmorton.org

Dean’s Office
Aimee Dayhoff - Lead Dean of Students - adayhoff@jsmorton.org

Gianna Pigoni - Dean of Students - gpigoni@jsmorton.org

Dustin Heap - Dean of Students - dheap@jsmorton.org

Dan Woulfe - Dean of Students - dwoulfe@jsmorton.org

Robert Gordon - School Resource Officer - rgordon@jsmorton.org 

Nurse’s Office
Tanya Macias - Medical Secretary - tmacias@jsmorton.org

Mary Maloney - Nurse - mmaloney@jsmorton.org

Anne Biagi - Nurse - abiagi@jsmorton.org

Christy Sullivan - Nurse - csullivan@jsmorton.org

Counseling Office
Shannon Konopasek - College and Career 
Center Liaison    
skonopasek@jsmorton.org

Joanna Manno - Administrative Assistant   
jmanno@jsmorton.org

Lily Ramirez - Records Clerk    
lramirez1@jsmorton.org

Jason Booker - College and Career Counselor 
and School Counselor Coordinator
jbooker@jsmorton.org

Scott Gourley - School Counselor
sgourley@jsmorton.org

Matthew Etchingham - School Counselor   
metchingham@jsmorton.org

Kovas Norvilas - School Counselor        
knorvilas@jsmorton.org

Stephen Swon - School Counselor         
sswon@jsmorton.org

Elizabeth Hettinger - School Counselor   
ehettinger@jsmorton.org

Sarah Guzman - School Counselor         
sguzman@jsmorton.org

Joann Zambrano - School Counselor       
jzambrano@jsmorton.org

Kimberly Arthur - School Counselor        
karthur@jsmorton.org

Chris Simek - School Counselor 
csimek@jsmorton.org

Rosendo Arreguin - School Counselor     
rarreguin@jsmorton.org

@Morton201
#MortonPride

#OrgulloMorton
www.morton201.org

J. Sterling Morton High School District 201 Community Outreach

For resources and for more information, 
access the Student Support Services 
Dashboard by visiting www.morton201.org/
MWStudentSupport or scan the QR code.




